expiration or termination of this Agreement and/or any 
Location Order Form, Revel shall make Customer 
Data available to Customer through the Service in 
Revel’s standard format on a limited basis solely for 
purposes of Customer retrieving Customer Data 
during such thirty-day period for a fee of five hundred 
ninety-nine dollars ($599) or the Customer’s monthly 
recurring revenue, whichever is greater.  If Customer 
desires Customer Data to be provided in a format other 
than Revel’s standard format, the parties may agree 
that Revel will assist in providing the requested format